
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Oklahoma State 293  296       589  +13 

T4  2   Texas 302  297       599  +23 
T7  T3   Texas A&M 305  295       600  +24 
6  T3   Kansas State 303  297       600  +24 
3  5   Iowa State 300  305       605  +29 

T4  6   Colorado 302  304       606  +30 
2  7   Texas Tech 299  310       609  +33 

10  8   Missouri 307  305       612  +36 
11  9   Baylor 312  301       613  +37 
T7  10   Nebraska 305  309       614  +38 
9  11   Oklahoma 306  315       621  +45 

12  12   Kansas 314  312       626  +50 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Caroline Hedwall  Oklahoma State  70  67       137  -7   
T1 2   Victoria Park  Oklahoma State  70  71       141  -3   
6 3   Morgan Moon  Kansas State  73  73       146  +2   

T13 T4   Shannon Fish  Texas  75  72       147  +3   
T7 T4   Sarah Zwartynski  Texas A&M  74  73       147  +3   
T4 T4   Emily Talley  Colorado  72  75       147  +3   
T21 T4   Hannah Burke  Baylor  76  71       147  +3   
T7 T8   P. Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  74  74       148  +4   
3 T8   Rosalyn Kim  Texas Tech  71  77       148  +4   

T13 T10   JC Stevenson  Nebraska  75  74       149  +5   
T4 T10   Courtney McKim  Oklahoma State  72  77       149  +5   
T7 T12   Emily Houtz  Kansas State  74  76       150  +6   
T28 T12   Julia Potter  Missouri  77  73       150  +6   
T43 T14   Abbi Sunner  Kansas State  79  72       151  +7   
T35 T14   Julia Boland  Texas A&M  78  73       151  +7   
T28 T14   Ashley Freeman  Texas A&M  77  74       151  +7   
T13 T14   Maddie Sheils  Nebraska  75  76       151  +7   
T13 T18   Haley Stephens  Texas  75  77       152  +8   
T13 T18   Nicole Vandermade  Texas  75  77       152  +8   
T13 T18   Ellen Mueller  Oklahoma  75  77       152  +8   
T21 T18   Laurence Herman  Iowa State  76  76       152  +8   
T21 T18   Gabriella Dominguez  Texas Tech  76  76       152  +8   
T7 T18   Victoria Stefansen  Iowa State  74  78       152  +8   
T46 T24   Stephanie Simich  Colorado  80  73       153  +9   
T21 T24   Christine Kim  Colorado  76  77       153  +9   
T28 T24   Hanna Roos  Kansas State  77  76       153  +9   
T7 T24   Taylor Doyle  Colorado  74  79       153  +9   
T43 T24   Jaclyn Jansen  Baylor  79  74       153  +9   
T13 T24   Alex Gibson  Texas Tech  75  78       153  +9   
T58 T30   Desiree Dubreuil  Texas  83  71       154  +10   
T43 T30   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  79  75       154  +10   
T35 T30   Nicola Race  Missouri  78  76       154  +10   
T21 T30   Kristin Paulson  Iowa State  76  78       154  +10   
T35 T30   Hannah Lovelock  Missouri  78  76       154  +10   
T7 T30   Michelle Morgan  Missouri  74  80       154  +10   
T35 T36   Andrea Sellmeyer  Oklahoma  78  77       155  +11   
T28 T36   Chelsey Collins  Oklahoma  77  78       155  +11   
T13 T36   Kayla Knopik  Nebraska  75  80       155  +11   
T35 T36   Pennapa Pulsawath  Iowa State  78  77       155  +11   
T46 T36   Meghna Bal  Kansas  80  75       155  +11   
T35 T36   Emily Powers  Kansas  78  77       155  +11   
T35 T36   Grace Thiry  Kansas  78  77       155  +11   
T28 T43   Madison Pressel  Texas  77  79       156  +12   
T28 T43   Kimberly Kaufman  Texas Tech  77  79       156  +12   

T46 T43   Lene Hafsten-Morch  Baylor  80  76       156  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T21 46   Chloe Garner  Texas A&M  76  82       158  +14   
T21 47   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  76  83       159  +15   
T46 T48   Dominique Pytlewski  Colorado  80  80       160  +16   
T53 T48   Beverly Mendoza  Texas Tech  81  79       160  +16   
T56 T50   Mary Kate Bird  Nebraska  82  79       161  +17   
T53 T50   Chelsey Cothran  Baylor  81  80       161  +17   
T35 T50   Meghan Gockel  Kansas  78  83       161  +17   
T28 T50   Karianne Hillaas  Baylor  77  84       161  +17   
T46 T54   Ami Storey  Kansas State  80  82       162  +18   
T53 T54   Eyglo Oskarsdottir  Oklahoma State  81  81       162  +18   
T46 56   Charlotte Wendner  Nebraska  80  83       163  +19   
T46 57   Jennifer Clark  Kansas  80  84       164  +20   
T56 58   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  82  83       165  +21   
T58 59   Brooke Collins  Oklahoma  83  83       166  +22   
60 60   Lindsey Haupt  Missouri  86  87       173  +29   
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Morgan Missouri 2.88 -1 
M. Sheils Nebraska 2.88 -1 
C. Hedwall OK State 2.88 -1 
J. Boland TAMU 2.88 -1 
H. Stephens Texas 3.00 E 
A. Sellmeyer Oklahoma 3.00 E 
H. Burke Baylor 3.00 E 
S. Simich Colorado 3.00 E 
K. Paulson Iowa State 3.00 E 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 3.00 E 
M. Moon Kansas St. 3.13 +1 
C. Collins Oklahoma 3.13 +1 
H. Lovelock Missouri 3.13 +1 
A. Gibson Texas Tech 3.13 +1 
R. Kim Texas Tech 3.13 +1 
K. Kaufman Texas Tech 3.25 +2 
E. Houtz Kansas St. 3.25 +2 
N. Race Missouri 3.25 +2 
K. Knopik Nebraska 3.25 +2 
M. Bird Nebraska 3.25 +2 
J. Stevenson Nebraska 3.25 +2 
V. Park OK State 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Hedwall OK State 3.85 -3 
E. Talley Colorado 3.95 -1 
C. McKim OK State 4.00 E 
V. Park OK State 4.05 +1 
S. Zwartynski TAMU 4.05 +1 
M. Moon Kansas St. 4.05 +1 
N. Vandermade Texas 4.05 +1 
D. Dubreuil Texas 4.10 +2 
H. Stephens Texas 4.10 +2 
S. Fish Texas 4.10 +2 
R. Kim Texas Tech 4.10 +2 
J. Jansen Baylor 4.10 +2 
J. Potter Missouri 4.10 +2 
H. Roos Kansas St. 4.15 +3 
A. Freeman TAMU 4.15 +3 
M. Pressel Texas 4.20 +4 
G. Dominguez Texas Tech 4.20 +4 
M. Sheils Nebraska 4.20 +4 
J. Boland TAMU 4.20 +4 
E. Mueller Oklahoma 4.20 +4 
L. Herman Iowa State 4.20 +4 
A. Sunner Kansas St. 4.20 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
V. Park OK State 4.25 -6 
H. Burke Baylor 4.50 -4 
E. Houtz Kansas St. 4.63 -3 
C. Hedwall OK State 4.63 -3 
J. Stevenson Nebraska 4.75 -2 
S. Fish Texas 4.75 -2 
S. Zwartynski TAMU 4.88 -1 
G. Dominguez Texas Tech 4.88 -1 
E. Mueller Oklahoma 4.88 -1 
M. Bal Kansas 4.88 -1 
L. Herman Iowa State 4.88 -1 
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 4.88 -1 
T. Doyle Colorado 5.00 E 
A. Sunner Kansas St. 5.00 E 
M. Moon Kansas St. 5.00 E 
A. Freeman TAMU 5.00 E 
S. Davis TAMU 5.00 E 
H. Wood OK State 5.00 E 
H. Lovelock Missouri 5.00 E 
K. Knopik Nebraska 5.00 E 
N. Race Missouri 5.00 E 
J. Potter Missouri 5.00 E 

Birdies 
V. Park OK State 11
C. Hedwall OK State 10
J. Boland TAMU 8
H. Burke Baylor 7
S. Zwartynski TAMU 7
E. Houtz Kansas St. 7
M. Sheils Nebraska 6
C. McKim OK State 6
S. Fish Texas 6
M. Moon Kansas St. 5
J. Jansen Baylor 5
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 5
D. Dubreuil Texas 5
J. Stevenson Nebraska 4
A. Freeman TAMU 4
R. Kim Texas Tech 4
C. Collins Oklahoma 4
M. Morgan Missouri 4
A. Sunner Kansas St. 4
C. Wendner Nebraska 3
L. Herman Iowa State 3
E. Mueller Oklahoma 3

Pars 
E. Talley Colorado 31
V. Stefansen Iowa State 27
G. Dominguez Texas Tech 27
J. Potter Missouri 26
M. Moon Kansas St. 25
E. Powers Kansas 25
S. Davis TAMU 25
K. Knopik Nebraska 25
T. Doyle Colorado 25
N. Vandermade Texas 24
S. Simich Colorado 24
A. Gibson Texas Tech 24
H. Roos Kansas St. 24
P. Phuntumabamrung Iowa State 24
J. Stevenson Nebraska 24
C. Hedwall OK State 24
R. Kim Texas Tech 24
L. Herman Iowa State 24
E. Mueller Oklahoma 24
S. Fish Texas 23
M. Morgan Missouri 23
A. Sunner Kansas St. 23
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Oklahoma State +13 293 296 589

1 Caroline Hedwall -7 70 67 137
2 Victoria Park -3 70 71 141

T10 Courtney McKim +5 72 77 149
T54 Eyglo Oskarsdottir +18 81 81 162

58 Hillary Wood +21 82 83 165

2 Texas +23 302 297 599

T4 Shannon Fish +3 75 72 147
T18 Haley Stephens +8 75 77 152
T18 Nicole Vandermade +8 75 77 152
T30 Desiree Dubreuil +10 83 71 154
T43 Madison Pressel +12 77 79 156

T3 Texas A&M +24 305 295 600

T4 Sarah Zwartynski +3 74 73 147
T14 Julia Boland +7 78 73 151
T14 Ashley Freeman +7 77 74 151
T30 Sarah Beth Davis +10 79 75 154

46 Chloe Garner +14 76 82 158

T3 Kansas State +24 303 297 600

3 Morgan Moon +2 73 73 146
T12 Emily Houtz +6 74 76 150
T14 Abbi Sunner +7 79 72 151
T24 Hanna Roos +9 77 76 153
T54 Ami Storey +18 80 82 162

5 Iowa State +29 300 305 605

T8 P. Phuntumabamrung +4 74 74 148
T18 Laurence Herman +8 76 76 152
T18 Victoria Stefansen +8 74 78 152
T30 Kristin Paulson +10 76 78 154
T36 Pennapa Pulsawath +11 78 77 155

6 Colorado +30 302 304 606

T4 Emily Talley +3 72 75 147
T24 Stephanie Simich +9 80 73 153
T24 Christine Kim +9 76 77 153
T24 Taylor Doyle +9 74 79 153
T48 Dominique Pytlewski +16 80 80 160

7 Texas Tech +33 299 310 609

T8 Rosalyn Kim +4 71 77 148
T18 Gabriella Dominguez +8 76 76 152
T24 Alex Gibson +9 75 78 153
T43 Kimberly Kaufman +12 77 79 156
T48 Beverly Mendoza +16 81 79 160

8 Missouri +36 307 305 612

T12 Julia Potter +6 77 73 150
T30 Nicola Race +10 78 76 154
T30 Hannah Lovelock +10 78 76 154
T30 Michelle Morgan +10 74 80 154

60 Lindsey Haupt +29 86 87 173

9 Baylor +37 312 301 613

T4 Hannah Burke +3 76 71 147
T24 Jaclyn Jansen +9 79 74 153
T43 Lene Hafsten-Morch +12 80 76 156
T50 Chelsey Cothran +17 81 80 161
T50 Karianne Hillaas +17 77 84 161

10 Nebraska +38 305 309 614

T10 JC Stevenson +5 75 74 149
T14 Maddie Sheils +7 75 76 151
T36 Kayla Knopik +11 75 80 155
T50 Mary Kate Bird +17 82 79 161

56 Charlotte Wendner +19 80 83 163

11 Oklahoma +45 306 315 621

T18 Ellen Mueller +8 75 77 152
T36 Andrea Sellmeyer +11 78 77 155
T36 Chelsey Collins +11 77 78 155

47 Taylor Schmidt +15 76 83 159
59 Brooke Collins +22 83 83 166

12 Kansas +50 314 312 626

T36 Meghna Bal +11 80 75 155
T36 Emily Powers +11 78 77 155
T36 Grace Thiry +11 78 77 155
T50 Meghan Gockel +17 78 83 161

57 Jennifer Clark +20 80 84 164
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